
ENTSO-E RDIC WG5 meeting
Wrap-up



Thank you for coming!
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Our experts

• Time Synchronization - Javier Serrano, javier.serrano@cern.ch

• Digital Twins

• Magnet design - Melvin Liebsch, melvin.liebsch@cern.ch

• Industrial controls - Brad Schofield, brad.schofield@cern.ch

• FCC mechanical challenges - Oscar Sacristan de Frutos, oscar.sacristan@cern.ch

• Modular SCADA - Piotr Golonka, piotr.golonka@cern.ch

• Energy Monitoring Platform- Anargyros Kiourkos, anargyros.kiourkos@cern.ch
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Knowledge Transfer
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• Environmental Applications Coordinator – Enrico Chesta, enrico.chesta@cern.ch

• Environmental Knowledge Transfer Officer – Thomas Rimbot, thomas.rimbot@cern.ch

• Entrepreneurship Development Officer – Linn Kretzschmar, linn.kretzschmar@cern.ch

• Visiting Researcher – Jenny Thuy Do, thuy.thi-thanh.do@cern.ch

Contact us! We want to build partnerships with industry and 
have an impact ☺
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